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Qty. Daily Rate # of Days Total

$ 200.00
$ 250.00
$ 450.00
$ 550.00
$ 750.00

CALL FOR QUOTE

CALL FOR QUOTE

Qty. Daily Rate # of Days Total

$ 1,200.00
CALL FOR QUOTE

$ 125.00
$ 80.00

CALL FOR QUOTE

Qty. Daily Rate # of Days Total

$ 50.00
$ 75.00

Qty. Daily Rate # of Days Total

$ 80.00
$ 90.00

$ 650.00
Qty. Daily Rate # of Days Total

$ 175.00
$ 220.00
$ 65.00

$ 150.00
$ 45.00

$ 125.00
$ 35.00

Qty. Daily Rate # of Days Total

$ 350.00
$ 50.00
$ 35.00
$ 30.00
$ 50.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00

ENTERTAINMENT PRODUCTION SERVICES
EXHIBITOR ORDER FORM

Email Completed Forms to Julie.Hoffman@WynnLasVegas.com
Questions, Please Call (702) 770-2860

Powered Speaker on Stand (Single) 
Powered Speakers on Stand (Pair)
Wired Microphone on Stand
Wireless Microphone on Stand (Lavalier or Handheld)
CD Player
Audio Mixer
DI-Box for Balanced Line Input From iPod or Computer Connection

8K HD Projector
Other Projector Sizes Available | Call for Quote
Cradle Screen 10' x 10'
Tripod Projection Screen 8' x 8'
Other Screen Sizes Available | Call for Quote

24" Monitor with Tabletop Stand
30" - 39" Monitor with Tabletop Stand
40" - 49" Monitor with Floor Stand
50" - 59" Monitor with Floor Stand
60" - 69" Monitor with Floor Stand
70" - 79" Monitor Available | Call for Quote
80" - 89" Monitor Available | Call for Quote

Flat Panel Displays

Video Projection

EPS must receive your order, along with full credit card payment within fourteen (14) days prior to show f event

Video Equipment

Data/Video Interface

1x2 HDMI Distribution Amplifier 
1x4 HDMI Distribution Amplifier
Analog Way Pulse Video Switcher

DVD Player
Blu-ray Player

Audio

A/V Support

Laptop Computer
Wireless Presenter *
Laser Pointer *
24" or 42 " Skirted Cart - or Similar Size
Flip Chart w/ Pad & (4) Markers
Flip Chart w/ Adhesive Flip Chart Pads & (4) Markers
Rolling White Board (4' x 6') with Dry Erase Markers (Cork on one side)
* If items are NOT returned, a FEE will be applied to the Final Bill
~ Labor Charges May Apply
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Qty. Daily Rate # of Days Total

CALL FOR QUOTE

Qty. Daily Rate # of Days Total

$ 150.00
Qty. Daily Rate # of Days Total

EDLEN
EDLEN

Qty. Daily Rate # of Days Total

Qty. Hourly Rate # of Hours Total

$ 75.00
$ 75.00

Event Name:

On Site Contact:

Delivery & Pick Up Day:

Delivery Time:

Cardholder's Name:

Rigged Banners

Banner(s) Size | Call for Quote
Cable TV

Basic Cable with Tuner - HDTV (High-Definition Television) (i.e DirectTV)

In-House Power

Additional A/V Equipment Not Listed

15 Amp Power Drop w/Cable and 6-Way Power
Strip 30 Amp Power Drop w/Cable and (1) Dog

Labor

AV Technician(s) to Set (4 Hour Minimum)
AV Technician(s) to Strike (4 Hour Minimum)

EQUIPMENT SUBTOTAL:
LABOR SUBTOTAL:

TOTAL:

ORDER FORMATION Booth #

Event Date(s):

Company Name:

Phone Number:

Email  Address:

Delivery Location:

Date:

EPS Contact:

***A representative will contact you via email with credit card portal***

Cardholder's Email:

Cardholder's Address:

Phone Number:
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